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Week 1 Games

146.00
141.00
104.00
153.00
147.00
141.00

shady

One Man Wolfpack
Show me them TD's
King Stewie

Future Three Time Champs
Superteam

Week 2 Games

153.00
113.00

82.00
104.00
141.00
118.00

Superteam

shady

One Man Wolfpack
Dead Wood

LIL GURU

Derby City Demolition

Week 3 Games

108.00
120.00
134.00
106.00
155.00
183.00

shady

One Man Wolfpack
Show me them TD's
Dead Wood

LIL GURU

Future Three Time Champs

Week 4 Games

124.00

77.00
132.00
194.00
130.00
177.00

Dead Wood

pork chop express

One Man Wolfpack

LIL GURU

Derby City Demolition
Future Three Time Champs

Week 5 Games

87.00
122.00
72.00
160.00
153.00
166.00

shady

One Man Wolfpack
Show me them TD's

LIL GURU

Future Three Time Champs
King Stewie

Week 6 Games

193.00
112.00
146.00
148.00
158.00
117.00

One Man Wolfpack
Show me them TD's
Dead Wood

King Stewie

Superteam

Future Three Time Champs

Week 7 Games

171.00
84.00
82.00

133.00
83.00

150.00

Superteam

One Man Wolfpack
pork chop express

LIL GURU

Derby City Demolition
Future Three Time Champs

153.00

88.00
132.00
105.00
133.00
159.00

80.00
99.00
93.00
112.00
169.00
111.00

100.00
128.00
156.00
121.00
87.00
75.00

158.00
125.00
225.00
122.00
141.00

53.00

125.00
83.00
172.00
80.00
157.00
71.00

124.00
133.00
157.00
106.00
116.00

90.00

103.00
100.00
109.00
144.00
175.00

86.00

pork chop express
Dead Wood

Mean Machine
Shadynasty

Derby City Demolition
LIL GURU

pork chop express
Show me them TD's
Future Three Time Champs
King Stewie
Shadynasty

Mean Machine

King Stewie
Superteam
Shadynasty

Derby City Demolition
pork chop express
Mean Machine

Superteam

Mean Machine

King Stewie

shady

Shadynasty

Show me them TD's

Derby City Demolition
Dead Wood

pork chop express
Shadynasty
Superteam

Mean Machine

LIL GURU
Shadynasty

shady

pork chop express
Derby City Demolition
Mean Machine

Mean Machine
shady

Shadynasty

Show me them TD's
King Stewie

Dead Wood

Week 8 Games

115.00
122.00

91.00
149.00
130.00
129.00

Superteam

shady

One Man Wolfpack
Dead Wood

LIL GURU

Future Three Time Champs

Week 9 Games

130.00
144.00
78.00
184.00
90.00
138.00

Show me them TD's
One Man Wolfpack
Dead Wood

Future Three Time Champs
Mean Machine
Superteam

Week 10 Games

187.00
147.00
109.00
100.00
122.00
163.00

Superteam

shady

One Man Wolfpack
Dead Wood

Derby City Demolition
Future Three Time Champs

Week 11 Games

125.00

80.00
104.00
111.00
130.00
107.00

shady

Show me them TD's
One Man Wolfpack

LIL GURU

Dead Wood

Future Three Time Champs

Week 12 Games

188.00
134.00

97.00
120.00
149.00
166.00

Future Three Time Champs
Superteam

One Man Wolfpack
Dead Wood

LIL GURU

Derby City Demolition

Week 13 Games

111.00
112.00
111.00
120.00
169.00
147.00

pork chop express

One Man Wolfpack
Dead Wood

LIL GURU

Future Three Time Champs
Superteam

Playoff Week 1 Games

165.00
152.00
119.00
150.00

Superteam

LIL GURU

King Stewie

One Man Wolfpack

Dead Wood

Mean Machine

pork chop express
Show me them TD's
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79.00
181.00
161.00

87.00

91.00
101.00

137.00
131.00
213.00

98.00
164.00
123.00

108.00
170.00
89.00
91.00
65.00
159.00

84.00
151.00
72.00
133.00
138.00
109.00

150.00
103.00
115.00
159.00
105.00
113.00

139.00
108.00
95.00
76.00
120.00
155.00

154.00
198.00
124.00

84.00

Shadynasty

King Stewie

Derby City Demolition
Show me them TD's
Mean Machine

pork chop express

pork chop express
shady

LIL GURU

King Stewie
Shadynasty

Derby City Demolition

King Stewie
Shadynasty

Show me them TD's
pork chop express
Mean Machine

LIL GURU

Mean Machine

King Stewie

pork chop express
Derby City Demolition
Shadynasty
Superteam

Shadynasty

Mean Machine

King Stewie

shady

pork chop express
Show me them TD's

Shadynasty

Mean Machine

King Stewie

Show me them TD's
Derby City Demolition
shady

Derby City Demolition
Future Three Time Champs
shady

Shadynasty

100.00
119.00
113.00
118.00
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Playoff Week 2 Games

137.00 Superteam 137.00 One Man Wolfpack
Tie Breaker: One Man Wolfpack (81.00 - 55.00)
139.00 shady 136.00 Future Three Time Champs
Dead Wood 125.00
Derby City Demolition 85.00
King Stewie 128.00
LIL GURU 139.00
Mean Machine 56.00
pork chop express 191.00
Shadynasty 78.00
Show me them TD's 114.00

Playoff Week 3 Games

129.00 shady 188.00 One Man Wolfpack
Dead Wood 124.00
Derby City Demolition 130.00
Future Three Time Champs 140.00
King Stewie 193.00
LIL GURU 197.00
Mean Machine 136.00
pork chop express 114.00
Shadynasty 95.00
Show me them TD's 93.00
Superteam 135.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



